
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  

No. 
5 

88 
888 
98 

Name 
BAULI Enrico 
BASETTI Thomas 
UGOLOTTI Matteo 
SORDI Giulio 

Laps 
9 

10 
8 

Model/Engine 
Alfa Giulia Q. 

Best Tm 
1:28.447 
1:29.761 
1:30.911 

Gap 

1.314 
1.150 

Diff 

1.314 
2.464 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
0 

Best Speed 
95,651 
94,250 
93,058 

- 

Class 
RACING  
C  
C  
C  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/09/2020 12:08:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Terzo Festival Alfa Romeo 
Stradali Trofeo Chiti C 

2° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/09/2020 11:40 


