



Terzo Festival Alfa Romeo

Sorted on best lap time

Stradali Trofeo Chiti C

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km

2° Turno Prove Libere

27/09/2020 11:40

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:57

-	No.	Name	Laps	Model/Engine	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	In Lap	Best Speed	Class
1	5	BAULI Enrico	9	Alfa Giulia Q.	1:28.447			6	95,651	RACING
2	88	BASETTI Thomas	10		1:29.761	1.314	1.314	6	94,250	С
3	888	UGOLOTTI Matteo	8		1:30.911	1.150	2.464	4	93,058	С
4	98	SORDI Giulio						0	-	С

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Printed: 27/09/2020 12:08:23